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25-06-41 EC OK3 - Portfolio Washington $2,981,472 $0 $41,100,000 Acquisition/Rehab Family 441 @ 60% 441 441 68 - 1 Bed 46 29, 7, 18 Envolve Communities, LLC Envolve Communities, LLC Envolve Community Management, LLC N/A N/A
1441 S Santa Fe Avenue Pittsburg 228 - 2 Bed 11, 18, 90 Wade Wood Wade Wood Wade Wood
Bartlesville, OK 74003 Oklahoma  135 - 3 Bed 2, 2, 3 2231 20th Avenue South 2231 20th Avenue South 2231 20th Avenue South

 10 - 4 Bed Birmingham, AL 35223 Birmingham, AL 35223 Birmingham, AL 35223
500 W Park Avenue 205-704-3581 205-704-3581 205-704-3581
McAlester, OK 74501

wade.wood@envolvellc.com wade.wood@envolvellc.com wade.wood@envolvellc.com
7533 NW 6th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73127

25-06-42 Oak Grove Oklahoma $4,855,878 $0 $57,108,000 Acquisition/Rehab Family 26 @ 30% 306 306  10 - 1 Bed 123 44, 89, 3 Oklahoma City Housing Authority Community Enhancement Corporation Oklahoma City Housing Authority N/A N/A
3301 SW 17th St 88 @ 50% 66 - 2 Bed Greg Shinn Mark Gillett Matt Mills
Oklahoma City, OK 73108 174 @ 60% 174 - 3 Bed 3301 SW 17th St 1700 NE 4th St 1700 NE 4th St

18 @ 80% 52 - 4 Bed Oklahoma, OK 73108 Oklahoma, OK 73117 Oklahoma, OK 73117
4 - 5 Bed 405-595-3612 405-605-3217

405-605-3273
gshinn@ochanet.org mgillett@ochanet.org mmills@ochanet.org

25-06-44 The Enclave at 36N Tulsa $1,511,721 $0 $19,363,240 New Construction Family 86 @ 60% 99 89 6 - 2 Bed 6 11, 73, 1 Pennrose, LLC Pennrose, LLC Tulsa Housing Management, LLC N/A N/A
SE and SW Corner of Quaker Ave and 37th Street 3 @ 30% 93 - 3 Bed Timothy I. Henkel Timothy I. Henkel, Aaron Darden
Tulsa, OK 74106 1301 North 31st Street 1302 North 31st Street 415 East Independence

Philadelphia, PA 19121 Philadelphia, PA 19122 Tulsa, OK 74106
267.386.8660 267-386-8660 918-581-5722

Thenkel@pennrose.com thenkel@pennrose.com aaron.darden@tulsahousing.org

Lindsey Samsi THA Development Corporation, Inc.
Lsamsi@Pennrose.com Aaron Darden

415 East Independence 
Evan Bopp Tulsa, OK 74106
ebopp@pennrose.com 918-581-5729

Thomas Anderson aaron.darden@tulsahousing.org
tomanderson@pennrose.com

Aaron Darden
aaron.darden@tulsahousing.org

Kent Keith
kent.keith@tulsahousing.org

Travis Tinnin
travis.tinnin@tulsahousing.org

Austin Chow
austin.chow@tulsahousing.org

Zachary Cavender
zcavender@pennrose.com

25-06-45 The Scott Oklahoma $3,054,540 $143,000 $50,000,000 New Construction Family 184 @ 60% 184 184 32 - 2 Bed 16 47, 82, 5 Oklahoma City Leased Housing Associates III, LLLPOklahoma City Leased Housing Associates III, LLLPDominium Management Services, LLC No 12.0000
2124 NW 192nd St 101 - 3 Bed David D’Amelio David D’Amelio Chris Lahna
Oklahoma City, OK 73012 51 - 4 Bed 4835 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy, Suite 1000 4836 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy, Suite 1000 2905 Northwest Blvd, Suite 150

Dallas, TX 75244 Dallas, TX 75245 Plymouth, MN 55441
214-960-1309 214-960-1309 214-950-1158

david.damelio@dominiuminc.com david.damelio@dominiuminc.com chris.lahna@dominiuminc.com

Jeffrey Spicer
jeff.spicer@dominiuminc.com

JT Marting
jt.marting@dominiuminc.com

Candace Armstrong
candace.armstrong@dominiuminc.com

Total Requested $12,403,611 $143,000 $167,571,240 1,030      1,020     
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